frs

School of Scial Sciences

University of Kashmir, Srinagar
(NAAC Accredited Grade A")

Engagement of Contractual Assistant Professor (Academic Session — 2025)

Shah-i-Hamadan Institute of Islamic Studies

Academic Score

Annexure-

Maximum 80 = Maximum 20 o =
(-] =] —~
= S = e
S. F N £C did g g .% 'E o =) 2 ;
No. orm No. ame of Candidate 2@ @ =5 E = _& o o E S g s 5 § Remarks
34 alEg lEa el 3 aggl aal 2 2
Bd | o3 |88 |BE |35 | & |8kl ¢ g
i 74507 AbidMushtaq 10 23 30 7 0 70 10 10 90 63
7 75240 Dr. SameeullahBhat 5 23 30 5 0 63 10 10 83 58.1
3. 76331 QuratUlAein 13 25 30 5 2 75 1.5 6 82.5 57.75 10™ Marks Card Pendii
. | 77128 | AsiyaNazir T T e e W R e S e Sl e 0. | FED-dsgres Cordhcal
and MSP pending
5. 76977 Javadahmad Mir 10 23 30 5 0 68 2.66 10 | 80.66 56.46 12" Marks Card Pendi
6. 75744 IrfanJameel Dar 13 23 0 5 0 38 0 0 38 26.6
7 74295 Javeed Ahmad Malik 10 23 30 5 0 68 0 6 74 51.8
8. 75649 AtharShahbaz Wani 5 23 30 5 0 63 4.5 10 71.5 54.25
Experience certificate
9. 76626 Sartaj Ahmad Sofi 10 23 30 5 0 68 4.5 10 82.5 57.75 from 11-10-2024 to 26
12-2024 not attached
10™ Marks Card and
PhD Degree Certificate
0. | 75422 Shahzad Bashir 13 931730 7 0 73 | 533 | 10 | 8833 T :
Experience certificate
from 09-10-2024 to 26
12-2024 not attached

Wy
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74513

Dr. WasimSadiq

10

23

30

68

0.03 10

78.03

54.62

10™ Marks Card and
PhD Degree Certificate
pending

Experience certificate
from 05-11-2024 to 27-
12-2024 not attached

12.

77178

Azad Hussain

13

23

30

73

2.66 10

85.66

59.96

Experience certificate
from 09-10-2024 to 26-
12-2024 not attached

13.

76368

Sajad Ahmad Kumar

10

23

30

68

55 10

83.5

58.45

Experience from 16-10-
2024 to 18-01-2025 not
issued by the competent
authority

14.

77411

Shahida Akhtar

Not-Eligible (PhD not in
relevant subject)

Note: The candidates having any discrepancy/deficiency are directed to report to the office of the Head of

with the proof/evidence of their claims up to 11-02-2025

R

Signature of Screening Committee

Dr. Nasir Nabi (Member)

V=

the Department along

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani (Co-opted Member)

Countersigned %




