

School of Social Sciences

University of Kashmir, Srinagar (NAAC Accredited Grade A⁺)

Engagement of Contractual Assistant Professor (Academic Session – 2025)

Shah-i-Hamadan Institute of Islamic Studies

Academic Score

S. No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Maximum 80					08	Maximum 20		8	92	
			Graduation (Max. 15)	PG (Max. 25)	MPhil / PhD (Max. 30)	NET/SET/ JRF (Max. 7)	Award (Max. 3)	Total Out of 80	Teaching Experience (Max. 10)	Publication (Max. 10)	Total Out of 100	Reduced to 70	Remarks
1.	74507	AbidMushtaq	10	23	30	7	0	70	10	10	90	63	
2.	75240	Dr. SameeullahBhat	5	23	30	5	0	63	10	10	83	58.1	
		OuratUlAein	13	25	30	5	2	75	1.5	6	82.5	57.75	10 th Marks Card Pendi
3.	76331 77128	AsiyaNazir	13	23	30	0	0	66	0	4	70	49	Ph.D. degree Certificat and MSP pending
 4. 5. 	76977	Javadahmad Mir	10	23	30	5	0	68	2.66	10	80.66	56.46	12 th Marks Card Pendi
6.	75744	IrfanJameel Dar	13	23	0	5	0	38	0	0	38	26.6	
	74295	Javeed Ahmad Malik	10	23	30	5	0	68	0	6	74	51.8	
7.		AtharShahbaz Wani	5	23	30	5	0	63	4.5	10	77.5	54.25	
9.	75649 76626	Sartaj Ahmad Sofi	10	23	30	5	0	68	4.5	10	82.5	57.75	Experience certificate from 11-10-2024 to 26 12-2024 not attached
10.	75422	Shahzad Bashir	13	23	30	7	0	73	5.33	10	88.33	61.83	10 th Marks Card and PhD Degree Certificate pending Experience certificate from 09-10-2024 to 26 12-2024 not attached



11.	74513	Dr. WasimSadiq	10	23	30	5	0	68	0.03	10	78.03	54.62	10 th Marks Card and PhD Degree Certificate pending Experience certificate from 05-11-2024 to 27- 12-2024 not attached
12.	77178	Azad Hussain	13	23	30	7	0	73	2.66	10	85.66	59.96	Experience certificate from 09-10-2024 to 26-12-2024 not attached
13.	76368	Sajad Ahmad Kumar	10	23	30	5	0	68	5.5	10	83.5	58.45	Experience from 16-10- 2024 to 18-01-2025 not issued by the competent authority
14.	77411	Shahida Akhtar		-	-	-	-	-	-	Alternative State	-	-	Not-Eligible (PhD not in relevant subject)

Note: The candidates having any discrepancy/deficiency are directed to report to the office of the Head of the Department along with the proof/evidence of their claims up to 11-02-2025

Signature of Screening Committee

Dr. Nasir Nabi (Member)

Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani (Co-opted Member)

Countersigned by HoI